The slim CR-S Range completes the assortment for
pluggable interface relays with a further product
range that offers the right solution for your
application.
The interface relays are mounted on a socket which
is available with either screw or spring connection.
Besides the single components ABB offers com-
plete variants that include relay and socket which
cover the main relevant applications. Typical fields
of applications of pluggable interface relays are gal-
vanic isolation, amplification and adaption of
signals.
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
03
 S
00
14
Leaflet
The slim and pluggable interface relays CR-S Range
CR-S Range
Order data - Pluggable complete interface relays (relay + socket)
Description Connection Rated control supply
voltage Us
Type Order code
1 c/o (SPDT) contact,
standard contact: 250 V, 6 A
Screw 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R3110
Spring 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRZ 1SVR405541R3210
Screw 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R6110
Spring 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRZ 1SVR405541R6210
Screw 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R7110
Spring 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRZ 1SVR405541R7210
1 c/o (SPDT) contact,
gold contact: 12 V, 250 mA
(3 W)1)
Screw 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRGS 1SVR405541R3120
Spring 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRGZ 1SVR405541R3220
Screw 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRGS 1SVR405541R6120
Spring 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRGZ 1SVR405541R6220
Screw 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRGS 1SVR405541R7120
Spring 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRGZ 1SVR405541R7220
Order data - Pluggable interface relays
Description Rated control supply voltage Us Type Order code
1 c/o (SPDT) contact,
standard contact: 250 V, 6 A
5 V DC CR-S005VDC1R 1SVR405501R1010
12 V DC CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
24 V DC CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
48 V DC CR-S048VDC1R 1SVR405501R4010
60 V DC CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
1 c/o (SPDT) contact,
gold contact: 12 V, 250 mA (3 W)1
5 V DC CR-S005VDC1RG 1SVR405501R1020
12 V DC CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
24 V DC CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
48 V DC CR-S048VDC1RG 1SVR405501R4020
60 V DC CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
1) If specified maximum values exceeded, the gold plating is destroyed. The maximum values of the standard contacts are
then valid.
Order data - Socket
Rated control supply voltage Us Connection Type Order code
6-24 V DC Screw CR-S006/024VDC1SS 1SVR405521R1100
6-24 V DC Spring CR-S006/024VDC1SZ 1SVR405521R1200
12-24 V AC/DC Screw CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100
12-24 V AC/DC Spring CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200
48-60 V AC/DC Screw CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100
48-60 V AC/DC Spring CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200
110-125 V AC/DC Screw CR-S110/125VADC1SS 1SVR405521R6100
110-125 V AC/DC Spring CR-S110/125VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R6200
220-240 V AC/DC Screw CR-S220/240VADC1SS 1SVR405521R7100
220-240 V AC/DC Spring CR-S220/240VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R7200
CR-S Range complete
(relay + socket) spring
connection
CR-S Range complete
(relay + socket) screw
connection
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
05
 S
00
14
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
06
 S
00
14
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R3110
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R3210
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R6110
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R6210
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R7110
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R7210
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R3120
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R3220
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R6120
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R6220
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R7120
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405541R7220
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R1010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R4010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R1020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R4020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R1100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R1200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R6100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R6200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R7100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R7200
D
o
cu
m
en
t
n
u
m
b
er
2C
D
C
 1
17
 0
24
 L
02
01
 p
in
te
d
 in
 G
er
m
an
y
(0
4/
20
14
)
Contact us
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
P. O. Box 10 16 80
69006 Heidelberg, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 6221 7 01-0
Fax: +49 (0) 6221 7 01-13 25
E-mail: info.desto@de.abb.com
You can find the address of your
local sales organization on the
ABB home page
-> Low Voltage Products and Systems
-> Control Products
-> Electronic Relays and Controls
-> Interface Relays and Optocouplers
Note:
We reserve the right to make technical changes
or modify the contents of this document without
prior notice. With regard to purchase orders, the
agreed particulars shall prevail. ABB AG does
not accept any responsibility whatsoever for po-
tential errors or possible lack of information in
this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained ther-
ein. Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties
or utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts
– is forbidden without prior written consent of
ABB AG.
Copyright© 2014 ABB
All rights reserved
Order data - CR-S Range accessories
Version Type Order code
Jumper bar 20 pole, blue color CR-SJB20-BLUE 1SVR405598R0700
Jumper bar 20 pole, red color CR-SJB20-RED 1SVR405598R0800
Jumper bar 20 pole, black color CR-SJB20-BLACK 1SVR405598R0900
Marker block CR-SM 1SNB041391R0610
Separator CR-SSEP 1SVR405599R0000
Relays assemblies
Control Voltage Connection
Terminal
Contact
Material
Socket Type Socket Order Code Relay Type Relay Order Code
5 V DC Screw standard CR-S006/024VDC1SS 1SVR405521R1100 CR-S005VDC1R 1SVR405501R1010
gold CR-S006/024VDC1SS 1SVR405521R1100 CR-S005VDC1RG 1SVR405501R1020
Spring standard CR-S006/024VDC1SZ 1SVR405521R1200 CR-S005VDC1R 1SVR405501R1010
gold CR-S006/024VDC1SZ 1SVR405521R1200 CR-S005VDC1RG 1SVR405501R1020
12 V DC Screw standard CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
Spring standard "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
12 V AC Screw standard CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
Spring standard CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
24 V DC Screw standard "CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
Spring standard "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
24 V AC Screw standard CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
Spring standard CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
48 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S048VDC1R 1SVR405501R4010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S048VDC1RG 1SVR405501R4020
Spring standard CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S048VDC1R 1SVR405501R4010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S048VDC1RG 1SVR405501R4020
60 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
Spring standard CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
110-125 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S110/125VADC1SS 1SVR405521R6100 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S110/125VADC1SS 1SVR405521R6100 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
Spring standard CR-S110/125VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R6200 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S110/125VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R6200 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
220-240 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S220/240VADC1SS 1SVR405521R7100 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S220/240VADC1SS 1SVR405521R7100 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
Spring standard CR-S220/240VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R7200 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S220/240VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R7200 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405598R0700
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405598R0800
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405598R0900
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SNB041391R0610
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405599R0000
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R1100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R1010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R1100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R1020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R1200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R1010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R1200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R1020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R2020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R3200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R3020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R4010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R4020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R4010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R4020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R5200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R6100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R6100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R6200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R6200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R7100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R7100
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5020
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R7200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5010
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405521R7200
www.abb.com/lowvoltage 1SVR405501R5020